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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
L akeshore Blvd W (STORAGE)

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579

Title

Glassware

Hampton Stainless Steel Flatware
Rostfrei Solingen Stainless Steel Flatware
lan Clarke Limited Edition Print
Copper Looking Items

Glass And Crystal

Silver Plate And Specialty Cutlery
Set Of Serving Dishes

Candles And Holders

T-fal ActiFry NEW

Glass Vases

Waring Pro Professional Wine Chiller
Pair Of End Tables

Pair Of IKEA Lamps

Leather Looking Sofabed

Book Case

Small Bookcase

Computer Desk

Pair Of Bedside Tables

Office Chair

Small Dining Table And Matching Chairs
Mirror And Bombay Table

Dresser With Mirror Unit

King Brass Bed Headboard And Frame
Dresser

Pair Of Bedside Tables

Recliner

Sofa Bed

Mirror

Stand, Floor Lamp And Small Table
Signed Albena Art

Cafe Table And Two Chairs

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 26 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0618
0619
0620
0621

Title

Small Kitchen Appliances

Kitchen Containers And More
Lagostina And Meyer Pots
Lagostina Campania RO6S

Black Cannisters And Magic Bullet
Puzzles And Cribbage

Cuisinart And Other Small Appliances
Sony Wireless Headphones

Sony Cyber-shot Camera

Frames, Treasure Box And Wall Art
Platters And Serving

Decor Items

Mirror

Jupiter Melody Water |onizer
Crown Essex China Set

Limoges China Set

China

Mid Century Chest

Mid Century Dresser

Decor Items

Crock

Bathroom And Ladies

Decor Items

Area Rug

Depression Glass

Large Pots

Needlepoint Of Frank Lloyd Wright Design
Utility Lot

Mayfair And Jackson Porcelain White Dishes
Linens

Decorative Lots And More
Glasswear And Mugs



Lot

0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0630
0631
0632

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Huppe Cedar Chest

Mirror

Kitchen Misc

Office

Sony APS361

Lamps

AVF TV Wall Mount

Two Limited Edition Prints
Coke Posters

Misc Kitchen
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